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Sl. 
No. 

Reg No Candidate Name Gender Category Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 RP32041213 AJAY KUMAR MALE EWS 32001078 81 

2 RP32007934 TANUSHREE FEMALE EWS 32360170 77 

3 RP32020007 RADHIKA R FEMALE GENERAL 31700163 76 

4 RP32026023 SAKSHYARJYOTI MISHRA MALE GENERAL 32100213 76 

5 RP32044761 UMER MOHI U DIN WASIL MALE GENERAL 31940886 75 

6 RP32039161 SURYA KANTA MOHANTY MALE OBC 31240301 73 

7 RP32005002 DIVYA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 32100229 73 

8 RP32017465 ANKITA SINGH FEMALE EWS 32360162 73 

9 RP32013873 RIZWAN FIRDOS MALE OBC 32000317 72 

10 RP32016220 RUTIKA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 32100205 72 

11 RP32008389 MOUMITA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 31710387 71 

12 RP32010959 AUROPRIYO PODDAR MALE EWS 31720005 71 

13 RP32016119 SHREE BALA GUPTA FEMALE OBC 32000299 71 

14 RP32015758 ASHUTOSH JALAN MALE GENERAL 32360174 70 

15 RP32007213 SONALI THAKUR FEMALE GENERAL 31210007 69 

16 RP32023756 PRAGYA YADAV FEMALE OBC 31790354 69 

17 RP32002368 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR MALE EWS 32000312 69 

18 RP32019267 ABHIRUCHI FEMALE EWS 32000331 69 

19 RP32021315 NITISH MAHATO MALE OBC 32100210 69 

20 RP32000906 VAISHNAVI GAUTAM FEMALE EWS 32360193 69 

21 RP32006276 VIKAS MALE EWS 31790371 68 

22 RP32030574 VISHAL KUMAR MALE OBC 32000324 68 

23 RP32012598 KUMAR SHIVAM MALE GENERAL 32000330 68 

24 RP32005636 AMRIT KANT JHA MALE GENERAL 32100734 68 

25 RP32027013 SHIBANI SHARMA FEMALE EWS 32150089 68 

26 RP32010267 DEEPTI SINGH FEMALE OBC 31480234 67 

27 RP32027298 RAI SAUMMYA FEMALE GENERAL 31880062 67 

28 RP32028577 JEEVAN JOHN VARGHESE MALE GENERAL 31941959 67 

29 RP32043525 MUHAMMED MAKHZOOM 
V 

MALE OBC 32100316 67 
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30 RP32005791 RUDRASHREE RAMAYAN 
SAMAL 

MALE GENERAL 31240297 66 

31 RP32012694 DIMPY RANI FEMALE OBC 31480206 66 

32 RP32044708 SOUVIK ROYCHOUDHURY MALE GENERAL 31710751 66 

33 RP32000746 GAJRAJ MALE OBC 31820324 66 

34 RP32032436 AISHWARYA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 32001072 66 

35 RP32043479 ATHARVA TELANG MALE GENERAL 31230077 65 

36 RP32020113 SATYARANJAN GARU MALE GENERAL 31240308 65 

37 RP32043344 GAGAN BIHARI PALO MALE GENERAL 31280006 65 

38 RP32000455 SONY KUMAR FEMALE OBC 31380048 65 

39 RP32005590 MOHIT MALE OBC 31520259 65 

40 RP32038248 SWETA ANAND FEMALE GENERAL 31540512 65 

41 RP32043998 APARNA SURESHKUMAR FEMALE OBC 31700168 65 

42 RP32006990 DEEP SHIKHA FEMALE GENERAL 32000296 65 

43 RP32036495 ANUGRAH NARAYAN 
SHUKLA 

MALE GENERAL 32020182 65 

44 RP32030471 KANAYA MAHANTI FEMALE GENERAL 32100222 65 

45 RP32026648 SHUBHAM JAISWAL MALE OBC 32360197 65 

46 RP32040372 VIRENDRA VIKRAM MALE EWS 32360202 65 

47 RP32008934 MOHD FAIZAN ASHRAF MALE OBC 31020289 64 

48 RP32007276 ATISH SAMANTA MALE GENERAL 31090043 64 

49 RP32013040 GOBINDA CHANDRA DASH MALE EWS 31330229 64 

50 RP32008752 POOJA DHAYAL FEMALE OBC 31940738 64 

51 RP32029677 SAVITA FEMALE OBC 31940776 64 

52 RP32030420 ANAND KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC 31940870 64 

53 RP32000443 MD ARSHAD HASAN MALE EWS 32000311 64 

54 RP32019597 PALLAWEE FEMALE GENERAL 32100317 64 

55 RP32015801 MD RIZWAN NOORI MALE OBC 32100743 64 

56 RP32015870 PRIYABRATA DEHURI MALE OBC 32150092 64 

57 RP32041102 MANASHI BHATTACHARYA FEMALE EWS 32360184 64 

58 RP32021533 VISHAL SINGH MALE GENERAL 31460053 63 

59 RP32033454 ANAMIKA FEMALE GENERAL 32000304 63 

60 RP32033019 ZEYAUL ISLAM MALE GENERAL 32000326 63 

61 RP32000376 REET KUMAR REET MALE OBC 32001057 63 

62 RP32044010 BINIT KUMAR MALE GENERAL 32001079 63 

63 RP32013366 ASHESH KUMAR MINJ MALE ST 32100742 63 

64 RP32027605 ANURAG FRANCIS MALE GENERAL 31110093 62 

65 RP32020250 PARAMJEET KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY 

MALE EWS 31230076 62 

66 RP32015484 KARTIKESWAR PRADHAN MALE EWS 31240306 62 
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67 RP32012025 SHALINI KUMARI FEMALE SC 31940745 62 

68 RP32013151 ARYAN PRINCE MALE GENERAL 32000316 62 

69 RP32025086 RAIHAN JAMI MALE GENERAL 32100750 62 

70 RP32020971 BHAGYASHREE SINGH FEMALE OBC 32360175 62 

71 RP32041776 RAHUL GUPTA MALE OBC 32360206 62 

72 RP32001067 ALOK EMMANUEL KISKU MALE ST 31370001 61 

73 RP32033611 KOMAL SAGAR FEMALE OBC 31380173 61 

74 RP32002577 ARUN P MALE SC 31750227 61 

75 RP32038594 RAVINDRA KUMAR MALE OBC 31790382 61 

76 RP32010535 MANISH KUMAR MALE OBC 31942689 61 

77 RP32003281 RAJEH RANJAN MALE OBC 32001059 61 

78 RP32028723 ANAND RATNA MOHAN MALE OBC 32100575 61 

79 RP32042056 RAJNI SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 31120209 60 

80 RP32024538 MD SHAMS MUKHTAR MALE OBC 31200029 60 

81 RP32004820 TANKADHARA PADHAN MALE OBC 31240304 60 

82 RP32043813 ASIM ANWAR MALE OBC 31940796 60 

83 RP32004158 JITENDRA KUMAR MALE GENERAL 32001060 60 

84 RP32008194 GOPAL KUMAR MALE EWS 32001062 60 

85 RP32028803 SOHAIL YASIN AHMAD MALE GENERAL 32001071 60 

86 RP32038534 DEEPAK KUMAR MALE SC 32001075 60 

87 RP32019574 KUMARI RAKSHA FEMALE GENERAL 32100207 60 

88 RP32038216 RISHI NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS 32360208 60 

89 RP32029986 TANUJA FEMALE GENERAL 32360714 60 

90 RP32029788 ROOPAK JAIN MALE EWS 31230081 59 

91 RP32008435 PRIYA YADAV FEMALE OBC 31230206 59 

92 RP32001717 PURBASHA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 31710743 59 

93 RP32042860 SHIVANGI SRIVASTAVA FEMALE GENERAL 31790384 59 

94 RP32015482 PALLAVI RANI FEMALE SC 31940842 59 

95 RP32004338 PREETI SAGAR FEMALE SC 32020160 59 

96 RP32005921 ADITYA KUMAR MALE OBC 32100736 59 

97 RP32013023 MUNNA RAJ MALE OBC 32100741 59 

98 RP32039405 RAVI RANJAN MALE GENERAL 32130017 59 

99 RP32034506 GAYATREE MALLICK FEMALE GENERAL 31240300 58 

100 RP32043545 MANISH MALE SC 31940795 58 

101 RP32042407 RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC 31120107 57 

102 RP32000810 BIKRAM KISHORE BEHERA MALE SC 31240303 57 

103 RP32029384 AMITA DWIVEDI FEMALE GENERAL 31360333 57 

104 RP32017340 SHAILLY THAKUR FEMALE GENERAL 31390214 57 

105 RP32042746 KIRAN BEDI FEMALE GENERAL 31510021 57 
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106 RP32023964 MOHD JABBAD QURAISI MALE OBC 31940765 57 

107 RP32015751 VIJAY MOHAN GAHLOT MALE GENERAL 31942697 57 

108 RP32014865 MANISH KUMAR 
UPADHYAY 

MALE GENERAL 32100232 57 

109 RP32014882 RAVI KANT MALE OBC 32100233 57 

110 RP32008546 JAGADISH MISHRA MALE GENERAL 32150091 57 

111 RP32000465 GOOTY SIVA MALE OBC 31060004 56 

112 RP32041186 RINAKSHI SINHA FEMALE GENERAL 31290219 56 

113 RP32041218 AMIT KUMAR MALE GENERAL 31440103 56 

114 RP32007221 RAVINDER KUMAR MALE SC 31480232 56 

115 RP32010050 TRIDHARA GARG FEMALE GENERAL 31490097 56 

116 RP32042763 DIVYA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 31570426 56 

117 RP32044904 AATAM PARKASH SHARMA MALE GENERAL 31820890 56 

118 RP32012327 ASHISH KUMAR MALE SC 32020163 56 

119 RP32017417 EKTA KESHARI FEMALE EWS 32020166 56 

120 RP32008832 PRATEEK PURTY MALE ST 32100738 56 

121 RP32019239 PUJA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 31110084 55 

122 RP32011656 SATYADARSHI BEHERA MALE GENERAL 31240298 55 

123 RP32044475 PRATIMA PRADHAN FEMALE ST 31240850 55 

124 RP32033136 KHUSHBOO RANI FEMALE GENERAL 31380052 55 

125 RP32018629 SHAFAQUE RAHMAT FEMALE OBC 31610056 55 

126 RP32044929 SOURABH KUMAR RAM MALE SC 31710752 55 

127 RP32033993 MANSI FEMALE GENERAL 31790359 55 

128 RP32027444 SANJITA TIWARI FEMALE GENERAL 31930024 55 

129 RP32007179 PRAVEEN PATHAK MALE GENERAL 32001061 55 

130 RP32023607 RASHMI RAJ FEMALE SC 32001068 55 

131 RP32030120 ADESH KUMAR PANDEY MALE EWS 32020169 55 

132 RP32043034 D SINDHUSHA FEMALE GENERAL 32020175 55 

133 RP32021126 SHREYASHI SOMYA FEMALE GENERAL 32100747 55 

134 RP32028335 ANKIT DUNGDUNG MALE ST 32100767 55 

135 RP32003129 RAJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC 31200028 54 

136 RP32043045 PREETAM DANDPAT MALE GENERAL 31240848 54 

137 RP32024914 MRINAL KANTI MAHATO MALE OBC 31610050 54 

138 RP32032447 PRIYANKA SINGH FEMALE EWS 31710159 54 

139 RP32010968 PUJA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC 32100201 54 

140 RP32031390 MOHIT SONAL EKKA MALE ST 32100216 54 

141 RP32034131 KALI DAS TIWARY MALE GENERAL 32100237 54 

142 RP32043930 SAKSHI KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 32100241 54 

143 RP32016634 NEHA FARHAT FEMALE OBC 32100744 54 

144 RP32031749 ANSHUMALA DUNGDUNG FEMALE ST 32100766 54 
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145 RP32030411 SULEKHA MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL 32360199 54 

146 RP32017309 BHARAT BHUSAN MALE GENERAL 31360329 53 

147 RP32000344 RAKESH KUMAR NAYAK MALE ST 31380168 53 

148 RP32014597 KUMARI SMRITI BALA FEMALE SC 31380170 53 

149 RP32038551 NEETU EKKA FEMALE ST 32100240 53 

150 RP32006007 OM PRAKASH PUJAHARI MALE EWS 32150090 53 

151 RP32021769 GAYATRI BHOI FEMALE ST 32150093 53 

152 RP32040325 NISHIKA GUPTA FEMALE GENERAL 32360717 53 

153 RP32007073 NIKITA GUPTA FEMALE OBC 31440096 52 

154 RP32010304 SHIVENDRA PRATAP MALE GENERAL 31440371 52 

155 RP32022506 SATYA NAND MALE GENERAL 31880157 52 

156 RP32044471 SHIVA AGGARWAL FEMALE GENERAL 31940798 52 

157 RP32010983 SHWETA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31940830 52 

158 RP32020303 ARUN KUMAR MAVI MALE OBC 31942702 52 

159 RP32012325 SHIVAM SINGH MALE EWS 32020179 52 

160 RP32014272 KUMARI SAPNA FEMALE OBC 32020575 52 

161 RP32026769 LALIT PRATAP SINGH MALE GENERAL 32060079 52 

162 RP32042187 PRAKASH KUMAR JHA MALE GENERAL 32100764 52 

163 RP32012637 YADAV AKHILESH 
SHANKHATA PRASAD 

MALE OBC 32360706 52 

164 RP32020239 AVNISH TRIPATHI MALE GENERAL 32360710 52 

165 RP32037803 FRANCIS KULANDAI RAJ MALE OBC 31300407 51 

166 RP32032619 SAGARDASH MALE GENERAL 31330230 51 

167 RP32014347 PRAGATI RANI THAKUR FEMALE OBC 31380169 51 

168 RP32000305 ANIK GHOSH MALE GENERAL 31710742 51 

169 RP32012933 BHANUPRIYA PANDEY FEMALE GENERAL 31941074 51 

170 RP32026090 SUDHANSHU RAJ MALE GENERAL 32001070 51 

171 RP32038855 PRIYA GUPTA FEMALE OBC 32001076 51 

172 RP32023282 SUSMITA MUNDA FEMALE ST 32100695 51 

173 RP32011860 KARAM CHAND NAIK MALE SC 32150087 51 

174 RP32000674 AJIT KUMAR DAS MALE SC 31190009 50 

175 RP32028508 RAKESH KUMAR BEURIA MALE GENERAL 31240843 50 

176 RP32013926 AUROJYOTI KAR MALE GENERAL 31300100 50 

177 RP32003018 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31380091 50 

178 RP32027284 GANNE VENKATA SATISH MALE EWS 31540155 50 

179 RP32015313 NAVEEN SINGH MALE SC 31942696 50 

180 RP32005863 KUNAL KUMAR MALE OBC 32000453 50 

181 RP32002432 RAHUL RAJ MALE OBC 32001058 50 

182 RP32015320 SURBHI SWARAJ FEMALE GENERAL 32001067 50 

183 RP32024609 MOHINI SHARMA FEMALE EWS 31020292 49 
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184 RP32005254 ANKIT RATHI MALE GENERAL 31510020 49 

185 RP32021561 BHARTI DEVI FEMALE OBC 31601288 49 

186 RP32035321 J P SHARAN MALE OBC 31942723 49 

187 RP32013599 SAVITA RAO AMBEDKAR FEMALE SC 32100203 49 

188 RP32031734 CHINMAYA MAHAPATRA MALE OBC 31240844 48 

189 RP32025499 ANURADHA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 31380172 48 

190 RP32032453 KRITI ARORA FEMALE GENERAL 31480525 48 

191 RP32010123 RUPALI SHRIVASTAVA FEMALE GENERAL 31570438 48 

192 RP32023511 NEHA KHAN FEMALE GENERAL 31710158 48 

193 RP32041939 RATAN KUMAR MALE SC 32020154 48 

194 RP32038735 NILUFAR ALI FEMALE GENERAL 32100758 48 

195 RP32009197 SHILA ORAON FEMALE ST 32360191 48 

196 RP32002853 PRIYA UPADHYAY FEMALE EWS 31150086 47 

197 RP32015816 AMAN HEMBROM MALE ST 31370002 47 

198 RP32003054 ANSHU KUMARI FEMALE OBC 31440093 47 

199 RP32014577 RAVI KUMAR MALE OBC 31570620 47 

200 RP32007657 ARITRA CHATTERJEE MALE GENERAL 31710607 47 

201 RP32003567 NIZAR M MALE OBC 31750228 47 

202 RP32025502 RAHUL KANAUJIYA MALE SC 31790357 47 

203 RP32001743 VIKKI SHARMA MALE GENERAL 31942681 47 

204 RP32035783 AVINASH KUMAR PRASAD MALE ST 32100239 47 

205 RP32024786 NARESH NIAL MALE SC 32150094 47 

206 RP32006242 PRATEEK MISHRA MALE GENERAL 31460052 46 

207 RP32003632 DHARAVATH POOLSINGH MALE ST 31540519 46 

208 RP32002963 NEERAJ MALKHEDKAR MALE GENERAL 31630255 46 

209 RP32005671 MEENU FEMALE SC 31942686 46 

210 RP32008437 GAURAV KUMAR MALE GENERAL 32000297 46 

211 RP32017162 RAHUL KUMAR MALE SC 32000454 46 

212 RP32026789 DHARMENDRA SINGH MALE OBC 32020150 46 

213 RP32039684 ASHOK KUMHAR MALE OBC 31110098 45 

214 RP32003713 EKTA JAIN FEMALE GENERAL 31230047 45 

215 RP32008102 ANNU FEMALE OBC 31940824 45 

216 RP32008679 MONI KUMARI FEMALE SC 32100200 45 

217 RP32005645 OM PRAKASH SATYAM MALE OBC 32100429 45 

218 RP32019553 KUMARI ADITI BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 32100745 45 

219 RP32020616 RABINDRA KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC 32100746 45 

220 RP32041409 MENKA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32100763 45 

221 RP32002565 YADAV OMPRAKASH SHIV 
POOJAN 

MALE OBC 31030152 44 

222 RP32006545 GEETISHREE DASH FEMALE GENERAL 31240294 44 
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223 RP32022115 CHINMAY KUMAR SAHOO MALE OBC 31330067 44 

224 RP32008262 RANJIT SINGH MALE SC 32020152 44 

225 RP32012326 VAISHNAVI KESHERVANI FEMALE GENERAL 32020162 44 

226 RP32005178 NIHARIKA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31440095 43 

227 RP32007895 RAJ KUMAR SHUKLA MALE GENERAL 31790974 43 

228 RP32004588 ANKUR DEEP MALE GENERAL 31440370 42 

229 RP32001783 ANANT KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC 31790344 42 

230 RP32011181 VISHWARANJAN KUMAR MALE OBC 32000314 42 

231 RP32030764 NEELAM KESHARI FEMALE GENERAL 32020153 42 

232 RP32017138 RAHUL KARMAKAR MALE OBC 32100223 42 

233 RP32027080 VAISHANK GAUTAM MALE GENERAL 32320077 42 

234 RP32017609 ASRARUL HAQUE MALE GENERAL 31540475 41 

235 RP32025435 SURYADEO KUMAR GUPTA MALE OBC 31610057 41 

236 RP32022335 SLESHA SAGAR FEMALE OBC 32000332 41 

237 RP32004221 HIMANSHU YADAV MALE OBC 31790347 40 

238 RP32003043 AISHWARY LAXMI FEMALE OBC 32000283 40 

239 RP32025308 AMIT PATEL MALE OBC 32100696 40 

240 RP32008869 CHANDRA MOHAN GAGRAI MALE ST 32100739 40 

241 RP32033635 AJAY KUMAR YADAVA MALE OBC 32360200 40 

242 RP32043077 DEVTOSH MISHRA MALE GENERAL 32360719 40 

243 RP32009823 SEPANA RAGHAVENDRA MALE OBC 32380014 40 

244 RP32034705 NITISH KUMAR MALE OBC 31440375 39 

245 RP32010342 PUNIT RANJAN PANDEY MALE GENERAL 31520645 39 

246 RP32003735 MD MASOOD ALAM MALE OBC 31540503 39 

247 RP32013093 ANJU SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 31571155 39 

248 RP32032089 KARISHMA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 31790365 39 

249 RP32025430 SIMPY KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32100212 39 

250 RP32042942 AKANSHA RANI FEMALE OBC 32100221 39 

251 RP32035612 PRITAM KUJUR MALE ST 32100238 39 

252 RP32042821 SANDHYA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 32100382 39 

253 RP32005622 BIJAY CHANDRA BORO MALE ST 31490094 38 

254 RP32025033 SANA SHABNAM FEMALE GENERAL 31940768 38 

255 RP32033160 SANJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC 32000284 38 

256 RP32005095 RANJAN KUMAR MALE OBC 31440094 37 

257 RP32030304 PRATIK KUMAR MALE OBC 31440100 37 

258 RP32010381 KM RAJNI SINGH FEMALE SC 31790482 37 

259 RP32012703 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC 32000315 37 

260 RP32017211 RAJKUMAR MALE SC 32001080 37 

261 RP32013978 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE SC 32100204 37 
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262 RP32012401 AVINASH MALE OBC 32001064 36 

263 RP32018043 SHAHI IQBAL JAMIL MALE OBC 32100224 36 

264 RP32034414 SAROJ NAYAN MALE GENERAL 32100613 36 

265 RP32038159 ANJUM ARA FEMALE OBC 32100757 36 

266 RP32041004 PRAKASH KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC 32100760 36 

267 RP32039749 MD IFTEKHAR ALI MALE OBC 32000305 35 

268 RP32023627 SHAILENDRA KUMAR MALE SC 32001069 35 

269 RP32027354 SHANTI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32100214 35 

270 RP32011675 MD SABA KARIM MALE OBC 31380070 34 

271 RP32027670 RICHA FEMALE GENERAL 32360713 34 

272 RP32030321 CHANDAN KUMAR MALE GENERAL 31440101 33 

273 RP32007046 NARDHISH KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC 31440373 33 

274 RP32037920 BACHALA AGNIVESH 
KUMAR 

MALE SC 31540149 32 

275 RP32033687 PRATIMA PANDAY FEMALE GENERAL 31790337 31 

276 RP32021955 ANU KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31610155 30 

277 RP32038355 JYOTI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32100219 30 

278 RP32027181 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 32100751 30 

279 RP32022271 ARTI KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 32000935 28 

280 RP32041166 BHAIRAV SINGH MALE GENERAL 32100761 28 

281 RP32018233 SANGEETA DEVI FEMALE OBC 32360708 26 

282 RP32029036 GOPAL KUMAR MALE OBC 32100753 25 

       

Disability Quota 

Sl. 
No. 

RegNo Candidate Name Gender Category Disability Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 RP32036495 ANUGRAH NARAYAN 
SHUKLA 

MALE GENERAL 3rd Category 
- 

(c)Locomotor 
disability 

including c 

32020182 

65 

2 RP32001743 VIKKI SHARMA MALE GENERAL 4th Category 
- (d)Autism, 
intellectual 
disability, 

31942681 

47 

3 RP32039684 ASHOK KUMHAR MALE OBC OH 31110098 45 

4 RP32022115 CHINMAY KUMAR SAHOO MALE OBC 3rd Category 
- 

(c)Locomotor 
disability 

31330067 

44 
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including c 

5 RP32001783 ANANT KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC HH 31790344 42 

6 RP32011181 VISHWARANJAN KUMAR MALE OBC HH 32000314 42 

7 RP32004221 HIMANSHU YADAV MALE OBC OH 31790347 40 

8 RP32009823 SEPANA RAGHAVENDRA MALE OBC OH 32380014 40 

9 RP32012703 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC OH 32000315 37 

10 RP32011675 MD SABA KARIM MALE OBC HH 31380070 34 

11 RP32007046 NARDHISH KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC OH 31440373 33 

       
 

Defence Personal Quota 

Sl.N
o. RegNo Candidate Name Gender 

 
Category 

Defence 
Personal 

Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 
RP32036495 

ANUGRAH NARAYAN 
SHUKLA MALE 

GENERAL YES 32020182 
65 

2 RP32008752 POOJA DHAYAL FEMALE OBC YES 31940738 64 

3 RP32029677 SAVITA FEMALE OBC YES 31940776 64 

4 RP32012025 SHALINI KUMARI FEMALE SC YES 31940745 62 

5 RP32012327 ASHISH KUMAR MALE SC YES 32020163 56 

6 RP32012933 BHANUPRIYA PANDEY FEMALE GENERAL YES 31941074 51 

7 RP32035321 J P SHARAN MALE OBC YES 31942723 49 

8 RP32013093 ANJU SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL YES 31571155 39 

       
 

Sports Quota 

Sl.N
o. Reg No Candidate Name Gender 

Category Sports Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 RP32023756 PRAGYA YADAV FEMALE OBC YES 31790354 69 

2 RP32012598 KUMAR SHIVAM MALE GENERAL YES 32000330 68 

3 RP32009823 SEPANA RAGHAVENDRA MALE OBC YES 32380014 40 
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